

Thakri Devi & Anr. Vs. Tehlu Ram

RSA No. 186 of 2025

22.08.2025 Present: Mr. Digvijay Singh Bisht, Advocate, for the appellants.

As prayed for, list this matter after one week before appropriate Bench.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

22nd August, 2025
(Shamsh Tabrez)